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Women / 4 / 8
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Willaims4041
North Olmsted

9.500 9.300 9.5008.600 36.900
3T 1T 10T 1 1 

1 

Ellen Bernes4032
North Olmsted

9.450 9.000 9.4008.900 36.750
5T 4 4T 3 2 

2 

Veronica Waugaman4067
Great Lakes

9.300 9.150 9.3008.900 36.650
12T 3 4T 4T 3 

3 

Ivy Lyons4068
Great Lakes

9.450 8.900 9.2509.000 36.600
5T 5T 1T 7T 4 

4 

Tia Miller4070
Great Lakes

9.450 8.750 9.2509.000 36.450
5T 9T 1T 7T 5 

5 

Sophia Kontak4072
Great Lakes

9.400 8.500 9.4509.000 36.350
10* 15 1T 2 6T

6T

Emilia Gulley4065
Great Lakes

9.400 9.300 9.2008.450 36.350
10* 1T 13 9 6T

6T

Giavonna Dilts4026
OGI

9.450 8.850 9.3008.700 36.300
5T 8 7T 4T 8 

8 

Kendra Shimrock4056
Ten Point O

9.500 8.700 9.3008.550 36.050
3T 12 12 4T 9 

9 

Anna Fritz4087
Ten Point O

9.550 8.900 8.4508.700 35.600
1T 5T 7T 18 10T

10T

Hope Leaman4066
Great Lakes

9.150 8.750 9.1008.600 35.600
16T 9T 10T 10T 10T

10T

Victoria Soper4069
Great Lakes

9.200 8.600 8.9008.700 35.400
14T 14 7T 12 12 

12 

Delaney McWreath4019
Chalk Box

9.450 8.900 7.9008.850 35.100
5T 5T 6 20 13 

13 

Sydney Gibson4062
Lake Erie Gymnastics

9.100 7.800 9.1008.400 34.400
19 20 14 10T 14 

14 

Ashley Alspach4073
Great Lakes

9.550 8.650 8.8007.200 34.200
1T 13 21 15T 15 

15 

Reagan Irons4005
Kathi's

8.900 8.750 8.8507.600 34.100
20 9T 19T 13T 16T

16T

Graciella Ebert4006
Kathi's

8.850 8.450 8.8008.000 34.100
21 16 17T 15T 16T

16T

Paige Wagner4023
Johnson Dance

9.150 8.000 8.8508.000 34.000
16T 19 17T 13T 18 

18 

Addison Gazadacko4007
TGS

9.200 8.400 8.4007.600 33.600
14T 17 19T 19 19 

19 

Evelyn Allen4060
Lake Erie Gymnastics

9.300 7.200 8.8008.100 33.400
12T 21 16 15T 20 

20 

Grace Kessler4091
American Elite

9.150 8.250 7.7008.200 33.300
16T 18 15 21 21 

21 
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